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    Tufts Global Health Council Membership List 2012‐2013 
  Global Health Council AY 2012‐2013 

 
Unit:  Representative:  Assistant:  Alternate: 
Central ‐ Office of the 
Provost 

Mary Lee, Associate Provost  
Mary.Lee@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐4733  

Hyosun Lee 
Hyosun.lee@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐4733 

Beth Knauss 
Elizabeth.Knauss@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐4733 

Arts & Sciences  Edith Balbach, Director, Community Health Program 
Edith.Balbach@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐2517 
Mary Davis, Associate Professor 
Mary.Davis@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐3394 

   

Cummings  Hellen Amuguni, DVM 
Janetrix.Amuguni@tufts.edu  
(508) 887‐4723 

Marie‐Anne Faissler 
Marie‐Anne.Faissler@tufts.edu 
(508) 887‐4341 

 

Dental  Noshir Mehta, Professor 
Noshir.mehta@tufts.edu  
(617) 636‐6817 

Chris Gifford 
Christopher.gifford@tufts.edu 
(617) 636‐6804 

Gerard Kugel, Associate Dean for Research 
Gerard.Kugel@tufts.edu  
(617) 636‐0870 

Engineering  Elena Naumova,  Professor and Associate Dean 
elena.naumova@tufts.edu  
(617) 627‐2273 

  Daniele Lantagne, Assistant Professor 
Daniele.Lantagne@tufts.edu  

Fletcher  Shinsuke Tanaka, Assistant Professor 
Shinsuke.Tanaka@tufts.edu  
617) 627‐4619 

  Peter Uvin, Academic Dean 
Peter.Uvin@tufts.edu  
(617) 627‐2731 

Friedman  Ed Saltzman, Medical Director, MRU 
Edward.Saltzman@tufts.edu  
(617) 556‐3245 

 
 
  

Will Masters,  Professor & Chair 
William.Masters@tufts.edu 
(617) 636‐3751 

HNRCA  Jose Ordovas, Senior Scientist  
jose.ordovas@tufts.edu  
(617) 556‐3102 

  Xiang‐Dong Wang, Senior Scientist 
xiang‐dong.Wang@tufts.edu 
(617) 556‐3130 

Medical  Joyce Sackey, Dean of Multicultural Affairs and Global Health 
Joyce.sackey@tufts.edu 
(617) 636‐2704 

Lauren Kinderkenecht 
Lauren.kinderkenecht@tufts.edu 
(617)636‐2469 

 

University 
Advancement 

Don McGowan, Director of Corporate and Foundation Relations 
Donald.McGowan@tufts.edu   
(617) 627‐5263 
Richard A. Morse, Director of Development for Principal Gifts and 
Public Health 
(617) 636‐4068 

Anita Johnson 
Anita.Johnson@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐3487 
Marsida Tirana 
(617) 636‐6725 

 

University Relations  Kim Thurler, Dir Public Relations Med/Somer  
Kim.Thurler@tufts.edu  
(617) 627‐3175   

Robin Smyton  
Robin.Smyton@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐3069 

 

TIE  Antje Danielson,  Administrative Director, TIE 
Antje.Danielson@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐5521 

Emily Geosling 
Emily.Geosling@tufts.edu 
(617) 627‐5522 

 


